
VlkDG viikkokisat → 2. kierros • 07.01.2025 23:01 (1)

VlkDG viikkokisat → 2. kierros

No  

Avoin

Pasi Karhu

Ossi Harinen

Jukka Koskinen

Seppo Järvinen

Tomi Marttila

Toni Lantunen

Mikko Tapani Niemi

Jukka Autio

Jari Lahtinen

Otto Pöyhönen

Heikki Kuusela

Tero Laaksomaa

Sten Kruuda

Jukka Piipponen

Ismo

Atte Sipilä

Ilmo Määttä

Dimmu

Mikko Putaja

Matias Salonen

Tommi Väyrynen

Pekka Lähteenmäki

Sami Nikkanen

Niklas Ahonen

Jukka Sappinen

Petri Hotari

Atte Jaakkola

Naiset

Heidi Helin-Harinen

Tiina Pohjalainen

Sari Karhu

https://discgolfmetrix.com/270979
https://discgolfmetrix.com/272160
https://discgolfmetrix.com/270979
https://discgolfmetrix.com/272160


VlkDG viikkokisat → 2. kierros • 07.01.2025 23:01 (2)

No  

Junnut alle 16v

Miska Hallikas

Juuso Luodemaa

Eemeli Huiko

https://discgolfmetrix.com/270979
https://discgolfmetrix.com/272160


VlkDG viikkokisat → 2. kierros • 07.01.2025 23:01 (3)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avoin

1 Dimmu 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 -5 22

2 Mikko Tapani Niemi 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 -2 25

2 Sami Nikkanen 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 25

2 Jukka Sappinen 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 -2 25

5 Pekka Lähteenmäki 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 -1 26

5 Pasi Karhu 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 -1 26

5 Toni Lantunen 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 26

8 Mikko Putaja 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 27

8 Jari Lahtinen 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 0 27

8 Ismo 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 27

8 Jukka Autio 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 0 27

8 Atte Jaakkola 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 0 27

13 Matias Salonen 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 28

13 Tommi Väyrynen 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 +1 28

13 Ilmo Määttä 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +1 28

16 Sten Kruuda 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 +2 29

16 Petri Hotari 2 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 +2 29

16 Niklas Ahonen 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 29

19 Atte Sipilä 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +3 30

19 Tomi Marttila 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 +3 30

19 Tero Laaksomaa 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +3 30

22 Ossi Harinen 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 +5 32

22 Seppo Järvinen 2 2 6 3 3 7 4 2 3 +5 32

24 Jukka Piipponen 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 +6 33

24 Jukka Koskinen 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +6 33

26 Otto Pöyhönen 4 5 4 3 3 7 3 2 3 +7 34

26 Heikki Kuusela 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 +7 34

Naiset

1 Heidi Helin-Harinen 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 2 +5 32

2 Tiina Pohjalainen 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 +6 33

3 Sari Karhu 2 3 4 3 3 7 5 3 4 +7 34

Junnut alle 16v

https://discgolfmetrix.com/270979
https://discgolfmetrix.com/272160


VlkDG viikkokisat → 2. kierros • 07.01.2025 23:01 (4)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum

1 Juuso Luodemaa 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 0 27

2 Eemeli Huiko 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 28

3 Miska Hallikas 4 4 8 4 4 5 5 +13 34

https://discgolfmetrix.com/270979
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VlkDG viikkokisat → 2. kierros • 07.01.2025 23:01 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 2.9 2.8 3.8 3.4 3 3.8 3.4 2.8 3.1 29.2

Difficulty 3 1 9 6 4 8 7 2 5 2.2

Birdie -1 14 12 2 7 9 9 53 18%

Par 0 9 15 12 19 19 19 20 19 14 146 49%

Bogey 1 9 5 18 8 6 9 11 4 7 77 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 4 1 2 1 3 14 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%

Other >3 1 3 4 1%
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